LPLME MARKET REPORT 7/22/2025

SLAUGHTER COWS

VISTA BF
GAYLORD BF
GAYLORD BF
GLENWOOD XBRED
GAYLORD BF
SAUK CENTER BF
MELROSE HOL
GAYLORD BF
WILLMAR BF
GAYLORD BF
GAYLORD BF
GAYLORD BF
GAYLORD BF
WEST UNION BF
WEST UNION BF
SWANVILLE HOL
SEBEKA BF
SAUK CENTER BF
RICHMOND HOL
SEBEKA BF
GAYLORD BF
LITTLE FALLS BF
SWANVILLE HOL
WILLMAR BF
GAYLORD BF
GAYLORD BF
LITTLE FALLS HOL
SEBEKA BF
PIERZ HOL
MILACA HOL
WEST UNION BF
SWANVILLE HOL
BERTHA BF
CLARISSA XBRED
SWANVILLE HOL
ORTONVILLE XBRED
LAKE PARK HOL
SWANVILLE HOL
SWANVILLE HOL
LAKE PARK HOL
ORTONVILLE XBRED
LAKE PARK HOL

LONG PRAIRIE BF
LITTLE FALLS HOL

1275
1470
1390
1160
1525
1475
1210
1535
1320
1425
1220
1510
1420
1550
1625
2105
1370
1550
1800
1375
1405
1235
1760
1275
1510
1285
1640
1435
1215
1925
1615
1310
1310
1725
1600
1070
1360
2075
1490
1510
1065
1500
1300
1675

165
165
164.5
162
161.5
161
161
160.75
160
160
160
158
157
157
157
156.5
155.5
155
154
153
152
151
151
150
150
150
150
150
149
148.5
148
147.5
147
147
146
145.5
145
145
1445
144
144
143.5
143.5
143.5



LITTLE FALLS
FREEPORT
SEBEKA
WILLMAR
SWANVILLE
SEBEKA
RICHMOND
SEBEKA
LAKE PARK
RICE
SWANVILLE
WADENA
LAKE PARK
FOLEY
SEBEKA
WILLMAR
LONG PRAIRIE
MILACA
SWANVILLE
ORTONVILLE
FREEPORT
LAKE PARK
PIERZ

LAKE PARK
LAKE PARK
PIERZ
SEBEKA
LITTLE FALLS
SWANVILLE
PRINCETON
SWANVILLE
RICHMOND
SEBEKA
SEBEKA
SEBEKA
LAKE PARK
SEBEKA
SEBEKA
LAKE PARK
RICHMOND
MAPLE LAKE
RICE

LITTLE FALLS
SAUK CENTER
ANNANDALE
MAPLE LAKE
SAUK CENTER
PRINCETON
LAKE PARK

BF
HOL
BF
BF
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
BRIT WHT
HOL
HOL
BF
BF
BF
HOL
HOL
XBRED
BF
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
JER
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
XBRED
HOL
JER
HOL
HOL

1325
1570
1105
1225
1640
1220
1545
1440
1565
1370
1835
1290
1310
1165
1055
1310
1095
1255
1860

770
1070
1175
1440
1430
1460
1565
1255
1140
1495

990
1680
1650

905
1285
1315
1175
1155
1230
1300
1330
1155
1640
1140
1145

865

955

980
1390
1300

143
141
141
140
139.5
139
138.5
137.5
137
137
136
136
135
135
135
134
133
131.5
131
131
131
130.5
130.5
130
130
130
129.5
129
127.5
127
126
126
125
125
125
124
124
124
122
122
122
122
122
122
121.5
121
121
120
120



SEBEKA
SEBEKA
ORTONVILLE
BROWERVILLE
BROWERVILLE
BROWERVILLE
LITTLE FALLS
SWANVILLE
SEBEKA

LAKE PARK
BROWERVILLE
FRAZEE
LITTLE FALLS
RICHMOND
SEBEKA
SWANVILLE
BROWERVILLE
SAUK CENTER
FARWELL
MILACA
SEBEKA
SWANVILLE
SAUK CENTER
LAKE PARK
LONG PRAIRIE
RICHMOND
SWANVILLE
PIERZ
SEBEKA
GAYLORD
CLARISSA
SEBEKA

SAUK CENTER
LAKE PARK
PIERZ
RICHMOND
RICHMOND
LAKE PARK

SLAUGHTER BULLS

GREY EAGLE

FAT CATTLE

GLENWOOD

HOL
HOL
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
JER
BF
HOL
HOL
HOL
JER
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
JER
BF
JER
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL

RODEO

BF

1140
1320
1150
1110
1260
1185
1425
1455
1095
1255
995
850
1345
1380
1280
1680
1090
860
875
990
12100
1090
635
1040
975
1140
1095
1425
900
1500
835
1520
1830
1205
1605
1135
1060
1460

1495

1420

120
120
120
120
120
1195
1195
119
1185
116.5
115
115
114.5
113.5
112.5
112
112
112
111
110
109.5
109
109
105
105
108.5
101.5
101
101
100.75
100
100
90
89.5
89.5
88.5
86.5
80

197.5

235



FOLEY XBRED
WILLMAR BF

FOLEY HOL

LONG PRAIRIE HOL
GLENWOOD XBRED
ANNANDALE HOL
ANNANDALE HOL

EAGLE BEND HOL
CLARISSA HOL

FOLEY HOL

SAUK CENTER HOL

FOLEY HOL

VISTA HOL

PIERZ HOL

VISTA HOL

VISTA XBRED
EAGLE BEND HOL

VISTA SWISS
SWANVILLE XBRED
ANNANDALE HOL
WILLMAR XBRED
REPLACEMENT TYPE

LITTLE FALLS BF BULL
EAGLE BEND BRED BF COW
EAGLE BEND BRED BF COW
EAGLE BEND BRED BF COW
LITTLE FALLS BF BULL
FEEDER CATTLE

EAGLE BEND XBRED
EAGLE BEND XBRED
EAGLE BEND XBRED
EAGLE BEND XBRED
FREEPORT HOL
BUFFALO HOL
BUFFALO XBRED
GREY EAGLE HOL

LONG PRAIRIE XBRED BULL
GLENWOOD BF BULL
LITTLE FALLS XBRED
LITTLE FALLS BF
CUSHING XBRED BULL
SANDSTONE XBRED BULL
CHOKIO XBRED BULL

1380
1605
1400
1630
1590
1600
1680
1560
1620
1425
1475
1500
1435
1375
1410
1195
1350
1235
1075
1295
1570

430
320
630
480
860
845
710
455
605
630
570
485
555
360
1165

226.5
220
220
210
210
209
209
209
208
208

207.5
207
205
204
195

192.5
192
190
188
180
180

2950
2650
2585
2410
2100

274
359
222
245
202
204
205
300.5
200
317
310
300
187.5
241
173



FRAZEE
FRAZEE
SEBEKA

CALVES

EAGLE BEND
EAGLE BEND
EAGLE BEND
EAGLE BEND
EAGLE BEND
EAGLE BEND
WILLMAR
EAGLE BEND
SAUK CENTER
EAGLE BEND
SAUK CENTER
SAUK CENTER
SAUK CENTER
VISTA
PRINCETON
SEBEKA
EAGLE BEND
WEST UNION
WILLMAR
EAGLE BEND
SAUK CENTER
LITTLE FALLS
VISTA

VISTA
SEBEKA
PRINCETON
WILLMAR
BELGRADE
VISTA
SEBEKA
LONG PRAIRIE
PRINCETON
SAUK CENTER
BROWERVILLE
SAUK CENTER
RANDALL
SEBEKA
SAUK CENTER
FREEPORT
VISTA
BELGRADE

HOL
HOL
HOL

BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
BF
XBRED
XBRED
BF
XBRED
BF
BF
XBRED
XBRED
BF
BF
XBRED
XBRED
BF
XBRED
BF
BF
BF
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
BF
XBRED
XBRED
BF
XBRED

191
166

190.5

1390
1390
1390
1390
1390
1390
1285
1235
1225
1160
1150
1150
1150
1150
1120
1120
1100
1100
1100
1095
1070
1070
1070
1070
1060
1050
1050
1050
1050
1025
1025
1020
1020
1020
1015
1010
1000
1000
1000
1000

995



BROWERVILLE XBRED 980

BROWERVILLE XBRED 965
SEBEKA BF 950
ALBANY XBRED 925
VISTA XBRED 925
ALBANY XBRED 920
EAGLE BEND BF 910
EAGLE BEND XBRED 910
VISTA XBRED 910
SEBEKA XBRED 900
EAGLE BEND XBRED 900
PIERZ XBRED 900
SEBEKA XBRED 895
ALEXANDRIA XBRED 850
MELROSE HOL 840
SEBEKA BF 800
ALEXANDRIA XBRED 800
EAGLE BEND XBRED 800
EAGLE BEND XBRED 800
MELROSE XBRED 800
SEBEKA XBRED 785
GREY EAGLE XBRED 775
BROWERVILLE HOL 775
PINE RIVER HOL 755
FREEPORT HOL 755
CLARISSA XBRED 750
CLARISSA XBRED 750
ALEXANDRIA XBRED 750
PRINCETON XBRED 750
SEBEKA HOL 750
MELROSE HOL 750
BELGRADE HOL 750
BELGRADE HOL 750
VISTA XBRED 750
PIERZ HOL 745
SEBEKA HOL 740
VILLARD HOL 735
VISTA XBRED 730
SEBEKA HOL 725
MORA HOL 725
SEBEKA HOL 725
MELROSE HOL 725
GREY EAGLE HOL 725
PIERZ HOL 720
SEBEKA XBRED 700
ALEXANDRIA XBRED 700
VILLARD HOL 700
FREEPORT HOL 700

PIERZ HOL 700



PIERZ HOL 700

FREEPORT HOL 690
PINE RIVER HOL 675
SEBEKA HOL 670
SEBEKA HOL 650
FREEPORT HOL 650
BELGRADE HOL 610
LONG PRAIRIE XBRED 605

MELROSE HOL 600



